
Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR58%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: April 30, 2017

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director     56% 14,96434,128019,1642,625

12990 Accrued Payroll     0% (530)005300

14000 Overtime     0% 5,0005,000000

21000 Social Security- matching     38% 1,7942,90801,114196

22000 Retirement contributions     58% 8572,05801,201172

23000 Health Insurance     58% 1,6934,06602,373339

23100 Life Insurance     59% 203490028741

24000 Workers compensation     58% 1,2603,02401,764252

26300 General retiree health contrib     58% 6,82216,37109,5491,365

Sub Total $32,06353%$68,045$0$35,982$4,990

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal     0% 1,0001,000000

34500 Contract- building maintenance     53% 29,60263,0003,24030,1594,610

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities     100% (328)102,85245,67457,5078,262

34989 Contractual service provider     51% 55,593112,572056,9798,173

34990 Contractual services- other     59% 9842,400903513108

41100 Telephone     39% 3,6336,00002,367141

41225 Cable fees     97% 90734,00014,02119,0722,801

43100 Electric     41% 25,16943,000017,8322,373

43200 Water & sewer     48% 46,01189,000042,9895,879

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     48% 1,5723,000595833119

44330 Credit application     42% 1,7403,00001,260145

44360 Rentals     58% 298,499716,6400418,14159,691

45000 Insurance     58% 18,65044,760026,1103,730
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR58%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: April 30, 2017

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     27% 89,271123,0002,57531,1543,136

46210 Energy Savings Project     98% 60831,00013,81516,5782,763

46250 R & M equipment     48% 3,1056,00002,895712

46300 R & M motor vehicles     0% 500500000

46800 Maintenance contracts     50% 17,51135,00056816,92125

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts     100% 030030000

48100 Advertising     0% 7,3007,300000

49175 Administrative fees     58% 44,307106,335062,0288,862

49201 Taxes and/or assessments     103% (257)8,73008,9870

51100 Office supplies     15% 2,8163,30004840

52000 Operating supplies     2% 5,0505,15001000

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies     1% 5,1235,1500275

52540 Fuel     8% 1,2601,37401150

52650 Equip < than $1000     21% 46,88959,000012,1118,800

52652 Software < than $1000 &/or licenses     0% 600600000

52653 Computer equipment < $1000     19% 1,8702,30004300

Sub Total $708,98456%$1,616,263$81,690$825,590$120,332

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director     56% 14,96434,128019,1642,625

12990 Accrued Payroll     0% (530)005300

14000 Overtime     0% 5,0005,000000
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR58%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: April 30, 2017

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

21000 Social Security- matching     38% 1,7942,90801,114196

22000 Retirement contributions     58% 8572,05801,201172

23000 Health Insurance     58% 1,6934,06602,373339

23100 Life Insurance     59% 203490028741

24000 Workers compensation     58% 1,2603,02401,764252

26300 General retiree health contrib     58% 15,91738,199022,2823,184

Sub Total $41,15854%$89,873$0$48,715$6,809

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal     26% 13,70118,50004,799651

31500 Professional services- other     39% 18,32830,000011,6722,380

34500 Contract- building maintenance     76% 21,75291,00027,00642,2426,944

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities     100% (656)214,17595,106119,72617,204

34989 Contractual service provider     54% 76,411164,985088,57412,115

34990 Contractual services- other     66% 55,431161,03648,51357,09115,183

41100 Telephone     57% 6,87516,00009,125137

41225 Cable fees     102% (1,885)105,00045,25261,6339,050

43100 Electric     26% 148,028199,358051,3308,117

43200 Water & sewer     69% 78,708252,0000173,29225,355

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     18% 8,20810,000845947158

44330 Credit application     29% 7,40510,50003,0950

44360 Rentals     58% 1,668,8084,001,66202,332,854331,739

45000 Insurance     58% 38,04291,298053,2567,608

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     29% 234,355329,0006,37588,27030,414

46210 Energy Savings Project     100% 135,64216,20119,4413,240
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR58%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: April 30, 2017

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

46250 R & M equipment     45% 25,38446,000020,6163,835

46800 Maintenance contracts     68% 6,09619,0001,48311,4211,643

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts     100% 090090000

48100 Advertising     0% 5,0005,000000

49104 License fees     13% 2,0802,4000320320

49175 Administrative fees     58% 90,162216,3900126,22818,033

51100 Office supplies     13% 4,0524,635058327

52000 Operating supplies     40% 2,8604,76001,900323

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies     12% 18,41721,00002,5830

52300 Expendable tools     0% 209209000

52540 Fuel     8% 1,2601,37401150

52650 Equip < than $1000     3% 48,68850,00001,312407

Sub Total $2,577,72058%$6,101,824$241,681$3,282,423$494,883

Total for the Project $2,618,87858%$6,191,697$241,681$3,331,138$501,692

Total for the Division 57% $3,359,924$7,876,005$323,370$4,192,710$627,014
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